
SCHOOL PLANNER 
Session 2021-22 • (Classes I-VIII) 

April 2021 

Week 1  Cultural Heritage Week 

Week 2  Earth Week 

Week 3  Bibliophile Week 

Week 4  We Are One- Unity Week 

05-04-21 Mon Session 2021-22 begins. Complete Summer Uniform/ First Day 

13-04-21 Tues Chetichand (Holiday) 

14-04-21 Wed. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

15-04-21 Thurs Inter House Badminton Tournament 

16-04-21 Fri Inter House Calligraphy/ Handwriting Competition ( Std. I-V) 

17-04-21 Sat Fun Races (I-III) 

21-04-21 Wed Ramnavmi(Holiday) 

23-05-21 Fri Spell Bee Activity (Std. VI-VIII) 

24-04-21 Sat Inter House Kathak /Semi Classical Dance Competition (Std. IV- VIII) 

25-04-21 Sun Mahavir Jayanti ( Holiday) 

28-04-21 Wed Inter House T.T. Tournament (Std. VI-VIII) 

29-04-21 Thurs Inter House Mandana Designing (VIII) & Zentangles Designing Competition 

May 2021 

Week 1  Gratitude to Our Helpers Week 

Week 2  Appreciation of Mothers Week 

01-05-21 Sat BBR Activity (Std. VI-VIII) 

03-05-21 Mon Inter School Badminton Tournament- Shuttle Hustle (03-05-21 to 06-05-21) 

07-05-21 Fri Mother’s Day Activities (Std. I-VIII) 

12-05-21 Wed Documentary Movie(Dept. of Psychology) 

Inter House Best out of Waste Competition (Std. III-V & VI-VIII) 

14-05-21 Fri Eid-ul-Fitr (Subject to moon) 

17-05-21 Mon Summer Break ( 17-05-21 to 30-06-21) 

July 2021 

Week 1  Back to School Week 

Week 2  Population Growth & its Effects Week 

 



 

Week 3  Youth Skills & Power Week 

Week 4  Be Courageous Week 

Week 5  Nature Conservation Week 

01-07-21 Thurs School reopens after summer break 

06-07-21 Tues Inter- House Get Snappy with Photography Competition (vi-viii) (Tentative) 

08-07-21 Thurs Inter House Patriotic Group Song Competition (I-V& VI-
VIII) 

09-07-21 Fri PT -1 Std. X/UT-1 Std I-VIII( 09-07-21 to 16-07-21) 

19-07-21 Mon Investiture Ceremony (Tentative) 

20-07-21 Tues Inter -House Swimming Competition 

21-07-21 Wed Eid-ul-Zuha (Subject to moon) 

22-04-21 Thurs Literature Fest - Dept. of English (22-07-21 to 24-07-21) 

26-07-21 Mon PT-1 Std. III-VII,/ UT-1 Std. VIII ( 26-07-21 to 31-07-21) 

 

August 21 

Week 1  A Tribute to Our Freedom Fighters Week 

Week 2  Youth Week 

Week 3  Patriotism Week 

Week4  Regard Your Elders Week 

Week 5  Fitness Week 

07-08-21 Sat Inter -School Swimming Competition- Waves 

09-08-21 Mon World Tribal Day (Holiday) 

10-08-21 Tues Art Activity ( Theme - Independence Day ) 

15-08-21 Sun Independence Day Celebration 

16-08-21 Mon Social Science Conclave (16-08-21 to 18-08-21) (Std. III-VIII) Dept. of 

Social Science ( Activities of Class I & II) 

19-08-21 Thurs Moharram(Holiday) 

20-08-21 Fri Industrial Visit ( Dept. of Commerce) 

21-08-21 Sat Inter House Rakhi Making Competition(Class I – V) 

Inter House School magazine cover page designing (VIII) 

22-08-21 Sun Rakshabandhan (Holiday) 

26-08-21 Thurs Sports Week (Major Dhyan Chand Birth Anniversary) (25-08-21 to 28- 08-
21) 

30-08-21 Mon Janmashtami (Holiday) 

September 2021 

 



Week 1  Language Week 

Week 2  Our Teachers, Our Role Models 

Week 3  Examination Week 

01-09-21 Wed Language Week- Bhasha Sangam Saptah (Hin/Sans/French) 01- 09-2021 to 04-09-
21 
Dept. of Hindi ( Activities of Class I & II) 

10-09-21 Fri Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 

15-09-21 Wed PT -2 Std. III-VIII / (15-09-21 to 27-09-21) 

16-09-21 Thurs Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday) 

29-09-21 Wed Educational Visit (Dept. of Science) 

October 2021 

Week 1  Animal’s Welfare Week 

Week 2  Empowering Girl Child Week 

Week 3  Our Progeny Week 

Week 4  UNO Week 

Week 5  National Unity Week 

01-10-21 Fri Inter House Quiz Competition (Theme- Indian Freedom Struggle) ( Std. VI-VIII) 

02-10-21 Sat Gandhi / Shastri Jayanti (Holiday) 

06-10-21 Wed Commerce Quiz( Std. VI-VIII) 

07-10-21 Thurs Navratra Sthapana( Holiday) 

13-10-21 Wed Durgashtami (Holiday) 

14-10-21 Thurs Navmi (Holiday) 

15-10-21 Fri Dussehra(Holiday) 

19-10-21 Tues Barawafat(Holiday) 

25-10-21 Mon Science Week ( Science Congress) (25-10-21 to 27-10-21) 

30-10-21 Sat Inter House Free Style Dance Competition 

November 2021 

Week 1  Drop everything and Read Week(Library Week) 

Week 2  Importance of Education Week 

Week 3  Know about Science 

Week 4  Be a Child week 

  



Week 5  Know about Our Constitution Week 

01-11-21 Mon Diwali Celebration with Grand Parents (Std I-V) 

Art Activity (Theme- Diwali) 

02-11-21 Tues 02-11-21 to 06-11-21 (Diwali Break) 

10-11-21 Wed I.T . Week (Dept. of Computer Science) (10-11-21 to 12-11-21) 

19-11-21 Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti(Holiday) 

20-11-21 Sat SPECTRUM (Tentative) 

 

19-11-21 Fri Gurunank Jayanti (Holiday) 

22-11-21 Mon Shri Suresh Sharma Memorial Inter School Cricket Tournament 
(22-11-21 to 25-11-21) (Tentative) 

23-11-21 Tues Counselling Session ( Psychology Dept.) 

December 2021 

Week 1  Examination Week 

Week 2  Indian Armed Force Week 

Week 3  Human Rights Awareness Week 

Week 4  Ramanujan Week 

01-12-21 Wed PT-3 Std. I-VII/ PT-2 Std. I-VIII /UT2 Std. VIII (01-12-21 to 

07-12-21) 

02-12-21 Thurs Preboard – I Std. VIII (02-12-21 to 07-12-21) 

07-12-21 Tues Inter House Paper Flower Bouquet Arrangement Competition 

(Std. VI-VII) 

20-12-21 Mon Ganit Week (Ramanujan Birth Anniversary) (20-12-21 to 22-12-21) 

24-12-21 Fri Christmas Celebration (Std. I-V) 

Inter House Orchestra Competition( Std. VI-VIII) 

25-12-21 Sat Christmas (Holiday) 

27-12-21 Mon Winter Break (27-12-21 to 1-1-22) 

January 2022 

Week 1  New year-New hopes week 

Week 2  National Youth &its Importance Week 

Week 3  Life’s important lessons Week 

Week 4  We ,the Republic week 

03-01-22 Mon School reopens after winter break 

05-01-22 Wed Inter House  English Debate Competition (VI – VIII ) 
Pre Board -II Std. VIII (05-01-2022 to 17-01-2022) 

09-01-22 Sun Guru Govind Singh Jayanti(Holiday) 

14-01-22 Fri Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

 

  



20-01-22 Mon Presentation – Innovative Business Ideas (Dept. of Commerce) 

26-01-22 Tues Republic Day Celebration 

February 2022 

Week 1  Beat the Exam Stress Week 

Week 2  Know Your Surroundings Week 

01-02-22 Mon Story Telling Activity (English/Hindi) (Std. I-V) 

05-02-22 Sat Special Assembly ( Vasant Panchami) 

11-02-22 Fri Sojourn- Farewell to Std. VII (Tentative) 

15-02-21 Tues Yoga Activity 

March 2022 

Week 1  Women Empowerment Week 

Week 2  Annual Examination 

01-03-22 Tues Maha Shivratri (Holiday) 

27-03-22 Sat Holi ( Holiday) 

01-03-22 Tues Mahashivratri 

17-03-22 Thu- 
Sat 

Holi break (17-03-22 to 19-03-22) 

25-03-22 Fri Sheetlashtami (Holiday) 

April 2022   

  New Session Begins 

 

 

The above schedule is subject to change according to government guidelines. Spectrum/Annual Function-As per 

Management &Principal Sir’s guidelines. Examination schedule is still awaited. 

 


